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Week 1 Games

86 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13
97 Deklan The Champ
86 THE Mighty OX | AM

95
101
86

The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE
Team of the Goddess

Tie Breaker: THE Mighty OX | AM (18 - 16)

137 THE NIGHTMARE
96 Team Rex

Week 2 Games

86 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13
107 THE Mighty OX | AM
95 THE NIGHTMARE
79 Team Rex
76 Still Spidey

Week 3 Games

117 #1IND 22 vs. USC 13
89 THE NIGHTMARE
82 Team Rex

109
82

104
86
87
72
73

116
57
82

Tie Breaker: Team Rex (33 - 0)

110 still Spidey
82 RG3PO

Week 4 Games

78 #1IND 22 vs. USC 13
133 Team Rex

81 Still Spidey

67 RG3PO
112 Team of the Goddess

Week 5 Games

70 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13
123 still Spidey
87 RG3PO
117 Team of the Goddess
92 THE EMPIRE

Week 6 Games

96 #1ND 22vs. USC 13
108 RG3PO

90 Team of the Goddess
137 THE EMPIRE

76 The Hairy Areolas

Week 7 Games

72 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13
99 Team of the Goddess
102 THE EMPIRE

101
87

118
88
132
120
90

105
172
75
81
84

89
124
104

90
123

102
101
102

Tie Breaker: Team Rex (11 - 0)

74 The Hairy Areolas
107 Deklan The Champ

Week 8 Games

71 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13
122 THE EMPIRE
106 The Hairy Areolas
70 Deklan The Champ
98 THE Mighty OX | AM

99
82

50
126
88
53
79

RG3PO
Still Spidey

Deklan The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
RG3PO

THE Mighty OX | AM
Deklan The Champ
The Hairy Areolas

THE EMPIRE
Team of the Goddess

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Deklan The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Deklan The Champ
The Hairy Areolas

Still Spidey

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM
Deklan The Champ

RG3PO
Still Spidey
Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
THE Mighty OX | AM

Team of the Goddess
RG3PO

Still Spidey

Team Rex

THE NIGHTMARE
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Week 9 Games

83 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13 109 THE EMPIRE

120 The Hairy Areolas 80 Team of the Goddess
83 Deklan The Champ 112 RG3PO

111 THE Mighty OX | AM 90 Still Spidey

111 THE NIGHTMARE 107 Team Rex

Week 10 Games

103 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13 95 The Hairy Areolas
120 Deklan The Champ 84 THE EMPIRE
88 THE Mighty OX | AM 46 Team of the Goddess
147 THE NIGHTMARE 96 RG3PO
115 Team Rex 80 Still Spidey
Week 11 Games
56 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13 90 Deklan The Champ
65 THE Mighty OX | AM 82 The Hairy Areolas
101 THE NIGHTMARE 68 THE EMPIRE
64 Team Rex 151 Team of the Goddess
79 Still Spidey 139 RG3PO
Week 12 Games
97 #1IND 22 vs. USC 13 76 THE Mighty OX | AM
120 THE NIGHTMARE 89 Deklan The Champ
82 Team Rex 118 The Hairy Areolas
99 Still Spidey 75 THE EMPIRE
144 RG3PO 116 Team of the Goddess

Week 13 Games

101 #1IND 22 vs. USC 13 114 THE NIGHTMARE
95 Team Rex 68 THE Mighty OX | AM
83 Still Spidey 99 Deklan The Champ
99 RG3PO 91 The Hairy Areolas
99 Team of the Goddess 99 THE EMPIRE

Tie Breaker: Team of the Goddess (20 - 0)

Week 14 Games

96 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13 61 Team Rex

79 Still Spidey 140 THE NIGHTMARE

82 RG3PO 67 THE Mighty OX | AM
128 Team of the Goddess 128 Deklan The Champ

Tie Breaker: Deklan The Champ (14 - 9)
86 THE EMPIRE 117 The Hairy Areolas
Week 15 Games

43 #1ND 22 vs. USC 13 66 Still Spidey

73 RG3PO 113 Team Rex

97 Team of the Goddess 110 THE NIGHTMARE

81 THE EMPIRE 107 THE Mighty OX | AM
121 The Hairy Areolas 84 Deklan The Champ

Playoff Week 1 Games

134 THE NIGHTMARE 122 RG3PO
143 Deklan The Champ 92 Team Rex
#1ND 22 vs. USC 13 63
Still Spidey 82
Team of the Goddess 52
THE EMPIRE 90
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The Hairy Areolas 97
THE Mighty OX | AM 123

Playoff Week 2 Games

105 THE NIGHTMARE 118 Deklan The Champ
#1ND 22 vs. USC 13 72
RG3PO 120
Still Spidey 51
Team of the Goddess 106
Team Rex 105
THE EMPIRE 95
The Hairy Areolas 96
THE Mighty OX | AM 132
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