

# Deep South Fantasy League

### Week 1 Games

86	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	95	The Hairy Areolas	
97	Deklan The Champ	101	THE EMPIRE	
86	THE Mighty OX I AM	86	Team of the Goddess	
Tie Breaker: THE Mighty OX I AM (18 - 16)				

137 THE NIGHTMARE 109 RG3PO
96 Team Rex 82 Still Spidey

## Week 2 Games

86	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	104	Deklan The Champ
107	THE Mighty OX I AM	86	The Hairy Areolas
95	THE NIGHTMARE	87	THE EMPIRE
79	Team Rex	72	Team of the Goddess

76 Still Spidey 73 RG3PO

### Week 3 Games

117	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	116	THE Mighty OX I AM
89	THE NIGHTMARE	57	Deklan The Champ
82	Team Rex	82	The Hairy Areolas
	Tie Breaker: Team Rex (33	3 - 0)	

110 Still Spidey 101 THE EMPIRE

82 RG3PO 87 Team of the Goddess

#### Week 4 Games

78	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	118	THE NIGHTMARE
133	Team Rex	88	THE Mighty OX I AM
81	Still Spidey	132	Deklan The Champ
67	RG3PO	120	The Hairy Areolas
112	Team of the Goddess	90	THE EMPIRE

#### Week 5 Games

70	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	105	Team Rex
123	Still Spidey	172	THE NIGHTMARE
87	RG3PO	75	THE Mighty OX I AM
117	Team of the Goddess	81	Deklan The Champ
92	THE EMPIRE	84	The Hairy Areolas

#### Week 6 Games

96	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	89	Still Spidey
108	RG3PO	124	Team Rex
90	Team of the Goddess	104	THE NIGHTMARE
137	THE EMPIRE	90	THE Mighty OX I AM
76	The Hairy Areolas	123	Deklan The Champ

## Week 7 Games

72	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	102	RG3PO
99	Team of the Goddess	101	Still Spidey
102	THE EMPIRE	102	Team Rex

Tie Breaker: Team Rex (11 - 0)

74 The Hairy Areolas 99 THE NIGHTMARE 107 Deklan The Champ 82 THE Mighty OX I AM

#### Week 8 Games

71	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	50	Team of the Goddess
122	THE EMPIRE	126	RG3PO
106	The Hairy Areolas	88	Still Spidey
70	Deklan The Champ	53	Team Rex
98	THE Mighty OX I AM	79	THE NIGHTMARE



# Deep South Fantasy League

## cop commit aminary \_congue

### Week 9 Games

83	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	109	THE EMPIRE
120	The Hairy Areolas	80	Team of the Goddess
83	Deklan The Champ	112	RG3PO
111	THE Mighty OX I AM	90	Still Spidey
111	THE NIGHTMARE	107	Team Rex

### Week 10 Games

103	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	95	The Hairy Areolas
120	Deklan The Champ	84	THE EMPIRE
88	THE Mighty OX I AM	46	Team of the Goddess
147	THE NIGHTMARE	96	RG3PO
115	Team Rex	80	Still Spidey

# Week 11 Games

#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	90	Deklan The Champ
THE Mighty OX I AM	82	The Hairy Areolas
THE NIGHTMARE	68	THE EMPIRE
Team Rex	151	Team of the Goddess
Still Spidey	139	RG3PO
	THE Mighty OX I AM THE NIGHTMARE Team Rex	THE Mighty OX I AM 82 THE NIGHTMARE 68 Team Rex 151

#### Week 12 Games

97	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	76	THE Mighty OX I AM
120	THE NIGHTMARE	89	Deklan The Champ
82	Team Rex	118	The Hairy Areolas
99	Still Spidey	75	THE EMPIRE
144	RG3PO	116	Team of the Goddess

### Week 13 Games

101	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	114	THE NIGHTMARE
95	Team Rex	68	THE Mighty OX I AM
83	Still Spidey	99	Deklan The Champ
99	RG3PO	91	The Hairy Areolas
99	Team of the Goddess	99	THE EMPIRE
Tie Breaker: Team of the Goddess (20 - 0)			

#### Week 14 Games

96	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	61	Team Rex
79	Still Spidey	140	THE NIGHTMARE
82	RG3PO	67	THE Mighty OX I AM
128	Team of the Goddess	128	Deklan The Champ
Tie Breaker: Deklan The Champ (14 - 9)			
86	THE EMPIRE	117	The Hairy Areolas

## Week 15 Games

43	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13	66	Still Spidey
73	RG3PO	113	Team Rex
97	Team of the Goddess	110	THE NIGHTMARE
81	THE EMPIRE	107	THE Mighty OX I AM
121	The Hairy Areolas	84	Deklan The Champ

90

# Playoff Week 1 Games

THE EMPIRE

134	THE NIGHTMARE	122	RG3PO
143	Deklan The Champ	92	Team Rex
	#1ND 22 vs. USC 13		63
	Still Spidey		82
	Team of the Goddess		52

# Deep South Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule 27-Feb-2013 06:52 PM Eastern

The Hairy Areolas 97
THE Mighty OX I AM 123

# Playoff Week 2 Games

105	THE NIGHTMARE	118	Deklan The Cham	
	#1ND 22 vs USC 13		72	

RG3PO 120
Still Spidey 51
Team of the Goddess 106
Team Rex 105
THE EMPIRE 95
The Hairy Areolas 96
THE Mighty OX I AM 132